Hallenturnier Senioren beim Herrnhuter SV
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Endstand

am 30.01.2015

Herrnhuter SV |

FC Oberl. Neugersdorf
Seifhennersdorfer SV
TSV Ruppersdorf
Herrnhuter SV i

FF Klingewalde

Rot. Oberseifersdorf
Herrnhuter SV |
Seifhennersdorfer SV
TSV Ruppersdorf

Rot. Oberseifersdorf

FC Oberl. Neugersdorf
Herrnhuter SV Il

FF Klingewalde
Herrnhuter SV |

TSV Ruppersdorf

Rot. Oberseifersdorf

FF Klingewalde
Seifhennersdorfer SV
FC Oberl. Neugersdorf
Herrnhuter SV I

No ok~ wbdpRE

Seifhennersdorfer SV

FC Oberlausitz Neugersdorf
Herrnhuter SV 90 I
Freizeitful3baller Klingewalde 5:5
Herrnhuter SV 90 |
SG Rotation Oberseifersdorf 6:8
TSV 1890 Ruppersdorf 0:11

Herrnhuter SV I

FF Klingewalde

Rot. Oberseifersdorf
Herrnhuter SV |

FC Oberl. Neugersdorf
Seifhennersdorfer SV
TSV Ruppersdorf

FC Oberl. Neugersdorf
Herrnhuter SV I

FF Klingewalde
Herrnhuter SV |
Seifhennersdorfer SV
TSV Ruppersdorf

Rot. Oberseifersdorf
Seifhennersdorfer SV
FC Oberl. Neugersdorf
Herrnhuter SV I
Herrnhuter SV |

TSV Ruppersdorf

Rot. Oberseifersdorf
FF Klingewalde

16:3 16
8:3 14
7.6

1:13
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1.0
2:1
0:2
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1.3
1.0
0:2
4.0
0:1
1.2
11
4.0
1.1
0:4
0:1
1.1
2:0
2:0
2:1
0:0

FCO mit: Wilczinski, Walter (2 Tore), Petzold, Lohmann, Henke,
Marcellino (6 Tore), Hauptmann



